SQDC
Stainless Steel Quick Disconnects
•  Quick and reliable method a making a number of
pneumatic connections.
•  8, 16, 19, 24 and 32 port stainless steel quick
disconnects.
• Available with 1/16” and 0.040” (1mm)
compression fi ttings and bulged tubulations.

lf.
Page 4 December 2011
Example SQDC Order Codes
Page 5 December 2011
SQDC Dimensions
SQDC 8 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-A-8-77)
SQDC 16 way 1/16” pair (SQDC-A-16-22)
SQDC 19 way bulged tubulations (1.0mm) pair (SQDC-A-19-33)
Page 6 December 2011
SQDC Dimensions
SQDC 24 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-A-24-77)
SQDC 32 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-A-32-77)
Chell Instruments Ltd
Folgate House
Folgate Road
North Walsham